FULL AMERICAN 14.95
Free range pork sausage, applewood smoked streaky
bacon, potato & buttered onion hash, roast tomato,
buttermilk pancake, fried eggs & smoky ketchup

FULL VEGGIE (VEO) 14.95
Fried egg, smashed avocado, hash browns, roast tomato,

forest chestnut mushrooms, baked beans & sourdough toast
Make it vegan, swap out the egg for any other breakfastitem

BREAKFAST BURGER 14.75
Free range pork patty, streaky bacon, American

cheese, fried egg, hash brown, smoky ketchup

in a toasted bun

AVO TOAST (VEO) 12.45
Sourdough toast, smashed avocado, poached eggs,

sea salt, tajin, lime

Make it vegan, swap out the egg for any other breakfastitem

SWEET

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
MAPLE SYRUP
BANANA & CHOCOLATESAUCE

FRIED CHICKEN & WAFFLES
Buttermilk fried chicken, waffles, hot sauce &
whipped maple butter

EXTRAS

SOURDOUGH TOAST & BUTTER
HASH BROWNS

BACON

CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS
BAKED BEANS

FREE RANGE PORK SAUSAGE

KIDS

SAUSAGE, EGGS, HASH BROWN & BEANS
TOAST & JAM (VE)

13.95
14.45

14.75

3.50
4.95
3.95
4.75
3.95
1.50

6.95
4.95




